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12
MEMORIAŁ DAMIANA GAPIŃSKIEGO

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

Piła 30 Dec 2017 09.30
201 MOSiR - A 50

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

2 0

25
25
 
 
 

50

21
21
 
 
 

42
Przybylski D. Zapaśnik A.

Brożyna Paweł I
Spiczonek Rafał I

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:VII LO SMS AMBER Kalisz Enea PTPS Piła (juniorka)
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 OSIEWAŁA NICOLA
2 C NOWAKOWSKA OLGA
4 SKALSKA GAJA
5 FELIŃSKA MARTYNA
6 LACHMAN MAGDA
7 RYKAŁA PATRYCJA
8 NOWAKOWSKA KLAUDIA
9 BASINSKA MARCELINA
10 STEC NATALIA
11 CZOSNOWSKA KATARZYNA
12 MACIEJEWSKA MARTA
13 L1 BOJKO KATARZYNA
14 CICHOCKA MARITA
15 MAZUR WIKTORIA

1 POHL SANDRA
3 GOWOREK JOANNA
4 WRÓBEL WERONIKA
5 BIELAWSKA DOMINIKA
6 DROŹDZIK KLAUDIA
8 LUDWICZAK OLIWIA
9 ŁUCKA NATALIA
10 MICHAŁEK JAGODA
11 L1 RAKOWSKA JULIA
13 PRZECISZOWSKA ANGELIKA
14 L2 GOZDAL ZUZANNA
16 SZYMCZAK ALEKSANDRA
19 C DULAT MARTA

5 10 4 7 6 9
10 4 7 6 9 5

12 19 16 3 10 6 1
3 10 6 1 19 16 13 8 5

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM:

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

21
26

47

PLPS SUPERVISOR
 Kwiatkowski Maciej

NAME & SIGNATURE
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